0 ~NOoO g b~ OWNPR

Team

Sons of Pitches
VOS Electric Inc.
Quit Your Pitchin
Top Notch
Pitches Be Crazy
Bomb Squad
Benchwarmers
Flashbacks

Date

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24

06/06/24
06/06/24
06/06/24
06/06/24

06/11/24
06/11/24
06/11/24
06/11/24

06/13/24
06/13/24
06/13/24
06/13/24

06/18/24
06/18/24
06/18/24
06/18/24

06/20/24
06/20/24
06/20/24
06/20/24

06/25/24
06/25/24
06/25/24
06/25/24

06/27/24
06/27/24
06/27/24
06/27/24

07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24

07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24

May 22, 2024

League Schedule

2024 Co-ed Softball Game Schedule

Contact Person

Ben Tototle

Liam Kelly

Foster Reynolds

Brittany Arroyo

Sabrina Williams

Ariana Hawkins
Charlie Hretz
Austin Schlernitzauer

NN OO NN OO NN OO NN OO NN OO NN OO NN OO NN OO NN OO

NN OO

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm
145 pm
45 pm

Visitor

Benchwarmers

Quit Your Pitchin
VOS Electric Inc.
Pitches Be Crazy

Bomb Squad
Flashbacks
Sons of Pitches
Top Notch

Pitches Be Crazy
Benchwarmers
Sons of Pitches
Quit Your Pitchin

Top Notch

VOS Electric Inc.
Bomb Squad
Flashbacks

Benchwarmers
Sons of Pitches
Quit Your Pitchin
Bomb Squad

Flashbacks
Top Notch
Pitches Be Crazy
VOS Electric Inc.

Flashbacks
Sons of Pitches
Bomb Squad
Benchwarmers

Flashbacks
Top Notch
Sons of Pitches
Bomb Squad

Quit Your Pitchin
Benchwarmers

Pitches Be Crazy
VOS Electric Inc.

Bomb Squad
VOS Electric Inc.
Top Notch
Flashbacks

Phone

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

Home

Top Notch
Sons of Pitches
Flashbacks
Bomb Squad

Quit Your Pitchin
Pitches Be Crazy
Benchwarmers

VOS Electric Inc.

VOS Electric Inc.
Bomb Squad
Top Notch
Flashbacks

Pitches Be Crazy
Quit Your Pitchin
Sons of Pitches
Benchwarmers

VOS Electric Inc.
Flashbacks
Pitches Be Crazy
Top Notch

Bomb Squad
Quit Your Pitchin
Benchwarmers
Sons of Pitches

Top Notch

Pitches Be Crazy
VOS Electric Inc.
Quit Your Pitchin

VOS Electric Inc.
Benchwarmers

Quit Your Pitchin
Pitches Be Crazy

Bomb Squad
Sons of Pitches
Flashbacks
Top Notch

Benchwarmers
Pitches Be Crazy
Sons of Pitches
Quit Your Pitchin

Email

Location

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

DH Field 14
DH Field 16
DH Field 14
DH Field 16

Page 1 of 1



