League Schedule

2024 Co-ed Softball Game Schedule

	<u>Team</u>		<u>Contac</u>	<u>et Person</u>	<u>Phone</u>		<u>Email</u>	
1	Sons of Pitches		Ben Tot	totle				
2	VOS Electric Inc.		Liam Ke	ellv				
3	Quit Your Pitchin			Reynolds				
	Top Notch			-				
			-	y Arroyo				
	Pitches Be Crazy			a Williams				
6	Bomb Squad			Hawkins				
7	Benchwarmers		Charlie	Hretz				
8	Flashbacks		Austin S	Schlernitzauer				
Da	te	<u>Time</u>		Visitor		<u>Home</u>		Location
	06/04/24	6:30	•	Benchwarmers	at	Top Notch		DH Field 14
	06/04/24	6:30	•	Quit Your Pitchin	at	Sons of Pitches		DH Field 16
	06/04/24	7:45		VOS Electric Inc.	at	Flashbacks		DH Field 14
lue	06/04/24	7:45	pm	Pitches Be Crazy	at	Bomb Squad		DH Field 16
Thu	06/06/24	6:30	pm	Bomb Squad	at	Quit Your Pitchin		DH Field 14
Thu	06/06/24	6:30	pm	Flashbacks	at	Pitches Be Crazy		DH Field 16
Thu	06/06/24	7:45	pm	Sons of Pitches	at	Benchwarmers		DH Field 14
Thu	06/06/24	7:45	pm	Top Notch	at	VOS Electric Inc.		DH Field 16
Tue	06/11/24	6:30	pm	Pitches Be Crazy	at	VOS Electric Inc.		DH Field 14
Tue	06/11/24	6:30	pm	Benchwarmers	at	Bomb Squad		DH Field 16
Tue	06/11/24	7:45	pm	Sons of Pitches	at	Top Notch		DH Field 14
Tue	06/11/24	7:45	pm	Quit Your Pitchin	at	Flashbacks		DH Field 16
Thu	06/13/24	6:30	pm	Top Notch	at	Pitches Be Crazy		DH Field 14
Thu	06/13/24	6:30	pm	VOS Electric Inc.	at	Quit Your Pitchin		DH Field 16
Thu	06/13/24	7:45	pm	Bomb Squad	at	Sons of Pitches		DH Field 14
Thu	06/13/24	7:45	pm	Flashbacks	at	Benchwarmers		DH Field 16
Tue	06/18/24	6:30	pm	Benchwarmers	at	VOS Electric Inc.		DH Field 14
Tue	06/18/24	6:30	pm	Sons of Pitches	at	Flashbacks		DH Field 16
Tue	06/18/24	7:45	pm	Quit Your Pitchin	at	Pitches Be Crazy		DH Field 14
Tue	06/18/24	7:45		Bomb Squad	at	Top Notch		DH Field 16
Thu	06/20/24	6:30	pm	Flashbacks	at	Bomb Squad		DH Field 14
Thu	06/20/24	6:30	pm	Top Notch	at	Quit Your Pitchin		DH Field 16
Thu	06/20/24	7:45	pm	Pitches Be Crazy	at	Benchwarmers		DH Field 14
Thu	06/20/24	7:45	pm	VOS Electric Inc.	at	Sons of Pitches		DH Field 16
Tue	06/25/24	6:30	pm	Flashbacks	at	Top Notch		DH Field 14
Tue	06/25/24	6:30	pm	Sons of Pitches	at	Pitches Be Crazy		DH Field 16
Tue	06/25/24	7:45	pm	Bomb Squad	at	VOS Electric Inc.		DH Field 14
Tue	06/25/24	7:45		Benchwarmers	at	Quit Your Pitchin		DH Field 16
Thu	06/27/24	6:30	pm	Flashbacks	at	VOS Electric Inc.		DH Field 14
Thu	06/27/24	6:30	pm	Top Notch	at	Benchwarmers		DH Field 16
Thu	06/27/24	7:45	pm	Sons of Pitches	at	Quit Your Pitchin		DH Field 14
Thu	06/27/24	7:45	pm	Bomb Squad	at	Pitches Be Crazy		DH Field 16
Tue	07/09/24	6:30	pm	Quit Your Pitchin	at	Bomb Squad		DH Field 14
Tue	07/09/24	6:30	•	Benchwarmers	at	Sons of Pitches		DH Field 16
Tue	07/09/24	7:45	•	Pitches Be Crazy	at	Flashbacks		DH Field 14
Tue	07/09/24	7:45		VOS Electric Inc.	at	Top Notch		DH Field 16
Thu	07/11/24	6:30	pm	Bomb Squad	at	Benchwarmers		DH Field 14
Thu	07/11/24	6:30		VOS Electric Inc.	at	Pitches Be Crazy		DH Field 16
	07/11/24	7:45		Top Notch	at	Sons of Pitches		DH Field 14
	07/11/24	7:45		Flashbacks	at	Quit Your Pitchin		DH Field 16